

"THRILL THE WORLD PASADENA"

zombie dance event will be held on

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2023 AT 3:00PM

At THE PASEO PASADENA MALL

300 E. Colorado Blvd.

Thrill The World is a WORLDWIDE, SYNCHRONIZED DANCE to Michael Jackson's "Thriller"

performed by local Flash Mob participants (you!) since 2007

Learn the dance online on YouTube and at thrilltheworld.com Choreography OR in person one or two evenings a week

(Email at address below for more information)

Everyone can do it! It's fun! Easy to follow instructions!

Adults and children welcome!

Come to the event in your favorite zombie costume!

Registration is \$10 - all money collected will go to Pasadena Humane.

Event starts: 2:00pm WORLDWIDE DANCE STARTS AT 3:00pm sharp

Facebook: Thrill The World Pasadena CA
To register or for more information:
thrilltheworldpasadena@gmail.com



Thrill The World Pasadena's FIRST EVENT October 2022

Thrill The World 2022 Official International Video

